
 

EYFS 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings EYFS 
Classrooms 
3:40 – 6:10 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

4th – 8th Mar ‘24 Parent Mystery Readers Various times 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur 13th June ‘24 Heigham Park trip Morning 

Tues. 18th June  Diversity Day To be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Wed 3rd July ‘24 Welcome to Year 1 Talk 3:30 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

 

 

Year 1 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings Y1 Classroom 
3:30 – 6:10 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Tues 19th Mar ‘24 Sewing Workshop 1:15 Class 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur 23rd May ‘24 Year Group Assembly 2pm Hall 

Tues. 18th June Diversity Day Times to be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Mon 8th July ‘24 Welcome to Year 2 Talk 3:30 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

 

 

Year 2 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings Y2 Classroom 
3:30 – 6:10 

Wed 7th Feb ‘24 Parents Reading Cafe 2:30 in class 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur 13th June ‘24 Year Group Assembly  2:30 Hall 

Tues 18th June ‘24 Diversity Day Times to be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Fri 5th July ‘24 Welcome to Year 3 Talk 3:45 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 4 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings  – 
Look at books in class; 
teacher meeting in Hall 

Tues: 3:40 – 
6:10. Wed 
3:30 – 6:10 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Fri 8th Mar ‘24 Parents join learning 2:30pm 

Wed 13th Mar ‘24 Choir:  St Peter Mancroft 7 – 8pm 

Wed 27th Mar ’24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Tues. 18th June Diversity Day To be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur 4th July ‘24 Welcome to Year 5 Talk 3:45 Hall 

Fri 12th July’24 Year Group Assembly 2;30 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

Year 5 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

Wed 17th Jan ‘24 5W Dance Show The Space 
4pm or 7pm 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings – Look 
at books in class; 
teacher meeting in Hall  

3:40 – 6:10 

Tues 13th Feb ‘24 Parents join Learning 2:15 in class 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Wed 13th Mar ‘24 Choir:  St Peter Mancroft 7 – 8pm 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Fri 24th May  Year Group Assembly 2:30 Hall 

Tues 18th June ‘24 Diversity Day Times to be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Wed 3rd July  5J Dance Show The Space 
4pm or 7pm 

Tues 9th July Welcome to Year 6 Talk 3:45 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

Year 6 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evening – Look 
at books in class; 
teacher meeting in Hall 

Tues 3:30 – 
6:10. Wed 
3:40 – 6:10 

Thurs 1st Feb ‘24 Parent Workshop 2:15 Classes 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Tues 27th Feb ‘24 SATs Information Talk 3:45 Hall 

Wed 13th Mar ‘24 Choir:  St Peter Mancroft 7 – 8pm 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Tues 18th June ‘24 Diversity Day Times to be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July’24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Tues 16th July ‘24 Yr 6 School Production 6.30 Hall 

Wed 17th July ‘24 Yr 6 School Production 6.30 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 

Year 3 
Date Event Place & Time 

Friday 5th Jan ‘24 Epiphany Mass 2pm Hall 

23rd & 24th Jan ‘24 Parents’ Evenings  – 
Look at books in class; 
teacher meeting in Hall 

3:40 – 6:10 

Wed. 14th Feb ‘24 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 2pm Hall 

Wed 13th Mar ‘24 Choir:  St Peter Mancroft 7 – 8pm 

Tues 19th Mar ‘24 Class 3MD Circus Show 11:30 Hall 

Tues 19th Mar ‘24 Class 3M Circus Show 2:45pm Hall 

Wed 27th Mar ‘24 Easter Mass 2pm Hall 

Tues 16th April ‘24 Parent Reading 
Workshop  

2pm in class 

Thur. 9th May ‘24 Ascension Day Mass 2pm Hall 

Tues. 18th June Diversity Day To be 
confirmed 

Tues. 2nd July ‘24 Peter & Paul Mass 2pm Hall 

Wed 10th July ‘24 Welcome to Year 4 Talk 3:45 Hall 

Thur. 18th July ‘24 Leavers’ Mass 2pm Hall 


